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STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No. NameofWork. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

109 295
300
301

304
305
306
307
308

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road District— continued.

Bradley's Corner to Raupo (£1 for £1) . .
Dargaville to Opouteke
Dargaville to Whangarei County Boundary (£850,

on account of £1,500), (£1 for £1)
Hatfield's Bridge (£1 for £1) ..
Helensville end of Auckland Road
Helensville to Auckland at Downer's Siding
Helensville to Port Albert (Rodney County Section)
Helensville to Port Albert (Waitemata County Sec-

tion)
Hukatore (access road), (£325, £1 for £1)
Hukatere District Road (£500, £1 for £1)
Inland Road (Helensville)
Kaipara Hats to Tauhoa Railwa3r-station
Kaiwaka to Railway-station . .Lusk Road
Main Road (Museum Endowment), (£1 for £2) ..
Makarau to Komokoriki

Otamatea
Hobson

Rodney
Waitomata

Rodney
Waitemata

Kaipara
£
41

150
250

73
56
50

100
100

312
313
314
316
318
322
323
324

Otamatea

Waitemata
Rodney
Otamatea
Hobson
Waitemata
Waitemata a n d

Rodney
Waitemata

44
100
50

140
473

70
100
85

326
327
329
331

Makarau Railway-station to Tahekeroa
Makarau Railway-station to Wainui
Mangakura to Hoteo Railway-station
Mangonui Bridge (Lower) to Hokowaiti (£62, £1 for

£1)
Maori Flat to Parkhurst
Maropiu to Kairara (£1 for £1)
Matakohe Riding roads
Matakohe to Tokatoka (Tokatoka end)
Mititai Creamery Road (£1 for £1)
Mititai to Tokatoka (£1 for £1)

Rodney
Hobson

J55
196
73

112
332
333
336
338
342
345

Waitemata
Hobson
Otamatea

200
100
296
100
250

50
Hobson
Hobson and Otama-

tea
Hobson. . ...347

350
353

Mount Wesley to Kaihu (£200, £1 for £1)
Omano to Maraekura
Oruawhero Parish (access to Sections 163, 164,

167, and 168), (£1 for £1)
Paparoa to Mareretu
Paparoa to Maungaturoto
Paparoa to Pahi
Port Albert to Wellsford Junction(£100, £J for £])
Port Albert to Wellsford Station (£1 for£1)
Poyner's to Omaru
Rewiti to Waimauku (£2 for £1)
Ruawai to Robertson's (£1 for £1)
South Head Road and Deviation
Tahekeroa Creek Bridge
Tangowahine to Avoca (£150, £1 for £1)
Tauhoa Block to Ahuroa Railway-station
Tauhoa to Hoteo Station Road (£150, £1 for £1) ..
Taupaki Railway-station to Pomona Fruit Colony
Te ituri Block III, Section 1 (road through)
Tokatoka Cemetery Road
Waimauku to Waikoukou (£2 for £1)
Wairoa to Maungaturoto (£1 for £1)
Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1 for £1)
Wharehine to Tauhoa
Wharehinc to Wayby Railway-station ..
Wharepapa to Ohirangi Railway-station
Dairy Flat to Albany (Kennedy's Hill, through

Lots 212 and 213)
Duck Creek Bridge
Greenhithe to Cut Hill
Greenhithe Wharf Road
Hobsonvillc to Weissers and Brighain's Crock (£1

for £1)
Kaukapakapa to Nanahu Post-office,
Paremoremo Parish Road, through Lot 28
Rosedale Wharf Road
Takapuna to Rcdvale (£1 17, £1 for £1)
Wade Bridge (£1 for £1)
Wade to Dairy Flat (£300, on account of £1,500),

(£1 for £1) 'Wade to Kahikatea Flat
Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station
Wairau Road
Waitakerei to Swanson (£1 for £1)
Ararohe Road (Hetana Hamlet), (£1 for £1)
Henderson to West Coast .. ..
Henderson Valley Road (£] for £1)

Rodney

292
46

100

359
360
361
362
363
365
366
369
371
373
374
377
378
379
383
385
389
392
393
396
397
398
403

Otamatea

Rodney

Otamatea
Waitemata
Otamatea
Waitemata

Hobson
Rodney

50
48
33

200
397

50
150
60

195
112

200
50
50

100
50

100
98

1,303
100
50

150
100

200

Waitemata
Otamatea . .
Waitemata
Otaraatea
Rodney. .
Waitemata

Waitemata

405
407
408
409

100
100
100
100

411
415
416
419
420
421

,, • • 46
50

125
32

250
50

422
426
427
428
431
434
435

50
221
200
100
100
100
135
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