TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expen- diture.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
		AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT—continued.			£
109	295	Bradley's Corner to Raupo (£1 for £1)	Otamatea	Kaipara	41
	300	Dargaville to Opouteke	Hobson	,,	150
	301	Dargaville to Whangarei County Boundary (£850,	,, ,,	,,	250
	304	on account of £1,500), (£1 for £1) Hatfield's Bridge (£1 for £1)	Rodney		79
	305	Hatfield's Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waitemata	,,	73 56
,	306	Helensville to Auckland at Downer's Siding	,,	,,	50
	307	Helensville to Port Albert (Rodney County Section)	Rodney	,,	100
	308	Helensville to Port Albert (Waitemata County Sec-	Waitemata	,,	100
	010	tion)			
	312	Hukatere (access road), (£325, £1 for £1)	Otamatea	,,	44
	$\begin{array}{c} 313 \\ 314 \end{array}$	Hukatere District Road (£500, £1 for £1) Inland Road (Helensville)	Waitemata	,,	100 50
	316	Kaipara Flats to Tauhoa Railway-station	Rodney	,,	140
	318	Kaiwaka to Railway-station	Otamatea	,,	473
	322	Lusk Road	Hobson	,,	70
	323	Main Road (Museum Endowment), (£1 for £2)	Waitemata	,,	100
	324	Makarau to Komokoriki	Waitemata and	. ,,	85
	990	35.3	Rodney		1
	$\frac{326}{327}$	Makaran Railway-station to Tahekeroa	Waitemata	,,	155 196
	329	Makarau Railway-station to Wainui Mangakura to Hoteo Railway-station	Rodney	,,	73
•	331	Mangonui Bridge (Lower) to Hokowaiti (£62, £1 for	Hobson	,,	112
		£1)	1100000111	,,	
	332	Maori Flat to Parkhurst	Waitemata	,,	200
	333	Maropiu to Kairara (£1 for £1)	Hobson	,,	100
	336	Matakohe Riding roads	Otamatea	,,	296
- 5	338	Matakohe to Tokatoka (Tokatoka end)	,·	,,	100
	$\begin{array}{c} 342 \\ 345 \end{array}$	Mitital Creamery Road (£1 for £1)	Hobson Hobson and Otama-	,,	250 50
	940	Mititai to Tokatoka (£1 for £1)	tea	,,	50
,,	347	Mount Wesley to Kaihu (£200, £1 for £1)	Hobson	,,	292
	350	Omano to Maraekura	,,	,,	46
	353	Oruawhero Parish (access to Sections 163, 164,	Rodney	,,	100
	2 2 2	167, and 168), (£1 for £1)			
	359	Paparoa to Mareretu	Otamatea	,,	50
	360 361	Paparoa to Maungaturoto	,,	,, ,,	48
	362	Paparoa to Pahi Port Albert to Wellsford Junction (£100, £1 for £1)	Rodney	"	200
	363	Port Albert to Wellsford Station (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	397
	365	Povner's to Omaru	Otamatea	,,,	50
	366	Rewiti to Waimauku (£2 for £1)	Waitemata	,,	150
	369	Ruawai to Robertson's (£1 for £1)	Otamatea	,,	60
	371	South Head Road and Deviation	Waitemata	_ ,,	195
	373	Tahekeroa Creek Bridge	,,	,,	112 200
5 *	374 377	Tangowahine to Avoca (£150, £1 for £1)	Hobson	. **	50
	378	Tauhoa Block to Ahuroa Railway-station Tauhoa to Hoteo Station Road (£150, £1 for £1)	Rodney	,,	50
	379	Taupaki Railway-station to Pomona Fruit Colony	Waitemata	,,	100
	383	Te Kuri Block III, Section 1 (road through)	Otamatea	,,	50
	385	Tokatoka Cemetery Road		,,,	100
	389	Waimauku to Waikoukou (£2 for £1)	Waitemata	,,	98
	392	Wairoa to Maungaturoto (£1 for £1)	Otamatea	,,	1,303
÷	393	Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1 for £1)	Rodney	,,	100 50
	$\frac{396}{397}$	Wharehine to Tauhoa Wharehine to Wayby Railway-station	,,	,,	150
	398	Wharehine to Wayby Kallway-station	Waitemata	,,	100
	403	Dairy Flat to Albany (Kennedy's Hill, through	,,	Waitemata	200
		Lots 212 and 213)	· · ·		
	405	Duck Creek Bridge	,,	,,	100
	407	Greenhithe to Cut Hill	,,	,,	100
	408	Greenhithe Wharf Road	,,	,,	100
	409	Hobsonville to Weissers and Brigham's Creek (£1	,,	,,	100
	411	for £1) Kaukapakapa to Nanahu Post-office		,,	46
	415	Paremoremo Parish Road, through Lot 28	,,	,,	50
	416	Rosedale Wharf Road	,,	,,	125
	419	Takapuna to Redvale (£117, £1 for £1)	,,	,,	32
	420	Wade Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	250
	421	Wade to Dairy Flat (£300, on account of £1,500),	,,	,,	50
	400	(£1 for £1)			50
	$\begin{array}{c} 422 \\ 426 \end{array}$	Wade to Kahikatea Flat Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station		,,	221
	427	Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station Wairau Road		,,	200
	428	Waitakerei to Swanson (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	100
	431	Ararohe Road (Hetana Hamlet), (£1 for £1)	,,	Eden	100
	434	Henderson to West Coast	,, · · · · ·	,,	100
	435	Henderson Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,,	٠,,	135